UM Contract & Grant Award Activity, Fiscal Years 2006 - 2016
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DATASHEET
Contract & Grant Award Activity,

Fiscal Years 2006 - 2016

Fiscal
Year

ORA

Non-ORA

Total

2006

$305,227,941

$44,313,575

$349,541,516

2007

$351,025,126

$56,300,811

$407,325,937

2008

$338,028,037

$62,894,575

$400,922,612

2009

$456,674,631

$61,603,302

$518,277,933

2010

$481,689,284

$63,171,969

$544,861,253

2011

$418,273,564

$53,291,720

$471,565,284

2012

$447,457,383

$54,844,249

$502,301,632

2013

$411,298,633

$54,957,853

$466,256,486

2014

$425,625,024

$53,443,985

$479,069,009

2015

$491,120,929

$59,263,827

$550,384,756

2016

$500,103,373

$60,112,980

$560,216,353
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