

DATASHEET Contract & Grant Award Activity, Fiscal Years 2006 - 2016

Fiscal Year	ORA	Non-ORA	Total
2006	\$305,227,941	\$44,313,575	\$349,541,516
2007	\$351,025,126	\$56,300,811	\$407,325,937
2008	\$338,028,037	\$62,894,575	\$400,922,612
2009	\$456,674,631	\$61,603,302	\$518,277,933
2010	\$481,689,284	\$63,171,969	\$544,861,253
2011	\$418,273,564	\$53,291,720	\$471,565,284
2012	\$447,457,383	\$54,844,249	\$502,301,632
2013	\$411,298,633	\$54,957,853	\$466,256,486
2014	\$425,625,024	\$53,443,985	\$479,069,009
2015	\$491,120,929	\$59,263,827	\$550,384,756
2016	\$500,103,373	\$60,112,980	\$560,216,353